
g: (033) 2582-1390

1999 Kalyani Mahavidyalaya
City Centre Complex,

P.O.-Kalyani, Dist.-Nadia, West Bengal,
PIN-741 235.

Ref. No: KMfrender (Internal) 024 Date: 29.06.2024

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Sealed tenders are invited by the Principal, Kalyani Mahavidyalaya for purchase of

Following Laboratory Items from experienced and reliable Firms, Suppliers, Co-operative

Society and other IT Supplier Agency.

Tender papers may be downloaded from Kalyani Mahavidyalaya website

(www.kalyanimahavidyalaya.ac.in) as per following schedule:

I) Date of inviting Tender: 29.06.2024

2) Date of submission of Tender paper: 01.07.2024 to 08.07.2024 up to 4.00 p.m.

3) Date of opening Tender: 09.07.2024 at 3.00 p.m.

4) Name of work: Purchase of Laboratory Items

ITEM NAME OF WORK

NO.

01 Filter Unit (Sterile)

02 Autoclave

ob.øq

Principal,

Kalyani Mahavidyalaya.

Priæißil
uv•ni Mahavidyulgyn
K•ni, Nadk / W.H.)

SPECIFICATION

Millipore (Millex@-GV)
Pore size 0.22 um, diam.

33 mm, PVDF

membrane, hydrophilic,

medical device

Fully automated, Digital

Quantity ESTIMATE TOTAL

AMOUNT

I pack of
50

display, Vertical,

Stainless steel 42 ü+)


